
                    Starting from tomorrow 14.02.2011, the bus plan will be as follows,based on the decision of the Board Member of the school

Bus No. Area Bus Madame Name KG/School Meeting Point or Not

1 Alharam Mayada Mahmoud KG see the  list below

2 Shorouk-Obour Heba Mounir KG ok 15 min later

3 Moh-Aggouza-Zamalek Doaa Salah KG ok ok

4 Maniel-Dokki Marwa KG ok ok

5 Mokkatam-Maadi Mona Ezz KG ok 15 min later

6 New Maadi-Zahraa Asmaa Gaber KG ok 15 min later

7 Maadi Corniche Amira Mohamed KG ok except Adam Sabry ok

8 Roxi Nermin Gad KG ok 15 min later

9 Ard Al Golf Sherin Fathi KG ok 15 min later

10 Alnozha Algedida Sherin Hamed KG ok 15 min later

11 Sheraton Heba Selim KG ok 15 min later

12 Abass Alakad Eman Ramadan KG ok 15 min later

13 Makram Ebied(1) Samah KG ok 15 min later

14 Makram Ebied(2) Randa Mossad KG ok 15 min later

15 Rehab-Tagamoa Nesma Sayed KG ok 15 min later

16 Alharam Samar School see the  list below

17 Mokkatam-Maadi Nour Mahmoud School ok 20 min later

18 Maadi Corniche Doaa Azmy School ok 20 min later

19 Maadi Reda Mahmoud School ok 20 min later

20 Degla Zeinab Talaat School ok 20 min later

21 Alobour Buildings Sahaar School ok 20 min later

22 Ard Al Golf (1) Heba Badran School ok 20 min later

23 Ard Al Golf (2) Ghada Reyaad School ok 20 min later

24 Almahkama Ola School ok 20 min later

25 Roxi Heba Gamal School all ok except Rita & josef Sebaa// Omar &Mohamed Saad 20 min later

26 Sheraton Dina Gad School ok 20 min later



27 AlHegaz Aya Aly School ok 20 min later

28 Alnozha Algedida Mona Mahmoud School ok 20 min later

29 Dokki-Mohandsien Amal Gamal School ok 15 min later

30 Zamalek-Agouza Hayam Mosad School ok 20 min later

31 Agouza Nagat School ok 20 min later

32 Makram Ebied (1) Amani Hussien School ok 20 min later

33 Abass Alakad (1) Dina Aboulenien School ok 20 min later

34 Makram Ebied (2) Heba Hassan School ok 20 min later

35 Abass Alakad (2) Hoda School ok 20 min later

36 Ahmed Oraby Heba Dossoki School ok 15 min later

37 Maidan Lebnan Doaa Mohamed School ok 15 min later

38 Maniel-Down Town-Garden City Noha Ahmed School All meeting point (Manil Roda St) except Hana,Sama &Omar elkadi20 min later--06:40

39 Dokki Shymaa Gaber School ok 15 min later

40 ALSheik Zayed Asmaa Atef KG/School felfela 07:00

41 6th Of October Robika KG/School felfela 07:00

42 AL Tagamoa Heba Abdel Maniem School ok 20 min later

43 Al Rehab Nesma Sayed School ok 20 min later

 



Alharam KG Mayada Mahmoud

NAME Place Time

1 Haya Atteia home 07:20

2 Laila Elmenshiliny home 07:35

3 Anas Hegazy home 07:35

4 Lara Foda home 07:45

5 Nour Elsebae home 07:50

6 Salma Hussien Felfela 08:00

7 Dimah Ali Felfela 08:00

8 Mohamed Elwy Felfela 08:00

9 Rokiya Hawater Felfela 08:00

10 Khadija Abdel Ghany Felfela 08:00

11 Ramaj Elshaer home 08:15

12 Abdel Rahman Elshaer home 08:15

13 Omar Fahmi home 08:20

14 Malak Soliman home 08:25

Alharam School Samar

NAME Place Time

1 Ahmed Elmenshiliny home 06:05

2 Yassin Hegazy home 06:10

3 Karim Mahmoud home 06:15

4 Laila Elhamamy home 06:25

5 Ali Hussien Felfela 06:30

6 Hussien Hussien Felfela 06:30

7 Shaden Ali Felfela 06:30

8 Khaled Dawood Felfela 06:30

9 Hazzem Dawood Felfela 06:30

10 Farouk Elshaer home 06:45


